
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2022; Name=
SOUTHERN STATES BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202207200002
85200

07/20/2022
09:55:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

Instr
#:20210730000
370000

202207220002
88450

07/22/2022
01:50:04

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS &
CASADAY
FARMS

Other:SEE
INST

202210310004
06370

10/31/2022
10:08:25

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AU CHELSEA
HOSPITALITY
GROUP LLC

53 72 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:53 Pg:72
Sub:ATCHISO
NS
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT


