Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202207200002 85200	07/20/2022 09:55:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS					Instr #:20210730000 370000	
	07/22/2022 01:50:04	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS & CASADAY FARMS						Other:SEE INST
202210310004 06370	10/31/2022 10:08:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	STATEMENT	AU CHELSEA HOSPITALITY GROUP LLC			53	72		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:53 Pg:72 Sub:ATCHISO NS RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT